
The Park at Rispin Mansion
Submission Details
Serial SName Company Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
1 Shelly Verba Central Coast Builders Association 242 East Romie Lane Salinas CA 93901 8317581624 admin@ccbabuilds.com
4 Shelly Verba Central Coast Builders Association 242 East Romie Lane Salinas CA 93901 8317581624 admin@ccbabuilds.com
5 Eric Johnson North America Procurement Inc. PBC PO Box 40445 Grand Junction CO 81504 302-450-1923 bids@napc.me
6 EA bidgrid EA 15 Laguna Robles Carmel Valley CA 93924 1234567890 sourcing+tuyen.luu@bidgrid.net
7 Kurt Bidnet Bidnet 15 British American Blvd Latham NY 12110 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com
8 Plan Room Construction Bidboard 11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100 San Diego CA 92130 8004795314 planroom@ebidboard.com
10 Source Onvia 509 Olive Way Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 206-373-9500 sourcemanagement2@onvia.com
11 dodge dodge dodge CAPITOLA ca 45415 4154541542 dodge.docs@construction.com
12 Source Onvia 509 Olive Way Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 sourcemanagement2@onvia.com
13 Michael Stubbs Michael Stubbs 30 Technology PKWY. S, Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-364-2059 content@constructconnect.com
14 Dodge Dodge Construction Network 300 American Metro Blvd #185, Hamilton Townshi NJ 08619 877-784-9556 dodge.docs@construction.com
15 Nick Jouras Anderson Pacific Engineering 1390 Norman Ave Santa Clara CA 95054 408 316-0351 njouras@andpac.cpm
16 Santino Orozco McKim Corporation 60 West 4th Street, # 210 GILROY CA 95020 4085060242 santino@mckimcorp.com
17 Michael Gachina Gachina Landscape Management 1130 O'Brien Drive Menlo Park CA 94025 6509243069 mgachina@gachina.com
18 Sean Anderson Stoer Construction Inc. 1800 Hamilton Ave, Suite #230 San Jose CA 95125 408.600.0818 sean@stoercon.com
19 dfg hfth fhtgtg fhb f hnfhngh CA hbfgr 9846582512 cambridgeltd@aol.com
20 Felipe Calderon Bear Electrical Solutions, Inc. 1252 State Street Alviso CA 95002 4084495178 estimating@bear-electrical.com
21 Rye Jumuad Construct Connect 30 Technology Pwy S, Suite 100 Norcross GA 30092 3236025079 rye.jumuad@constructconnect.com
22 Deborah Faughnan 101 Builders Inc. 10435 Monterey Hwy GILROY CA 95020 (408) 842-3355 debby@101buildersinc.com
23 Ben Rylander Bowman & Williams 3949 Research Park Ct, Ste 100 Soquel CA 95073 8312477084 ben@bowmanandwilliams.com
24 Estimating DepartmenAnderson Pacific Engineering Construction, I 1370 Norman Avenue Santa Clara CA 95054 4089709900 estimating@andpac.com
25 Lynette Verde Design, Inc. 2445 The Alameda Santa Clara CA 95050 408.985.7200 planetbids@verdedesigninc.com


